
Fri 02-May-2014 15:54:28 EDT

BOCC vs Royal Automobile Club
on

Friday 02 May 2014
at

ECG

BOCC won by 24 runs

scored by Merry
match umpire(s) Greenie & Deepak

Team BOCC
Score 148 for 4
Overs 20.0

Players Tahir Maqsood (c)
Vishnu Cooblall
Amimul Hasan
Krish Pusuluri
Tariq Ali Ahmad
Rajesh Kumbhardare
Kunal Singh
Ken Griffiths
Richard Kanoff
Klaus Bondar
Nabeel Piwan

Team Royal Automobile Club
Score 124 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Gavish Sharma
Jim Chaudry (wk)
Mark Wright (wk)
Sanjay Beri
Charles Brodie
Nick Havers
JJ (c)
Jason Wright
Arun Soni
Kunaal Yoddha
Clive Anderson
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BOCC INNINGS
Venu ECG Toss won by: BOCC Fri 02-May-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Tahir Maqsood (c)
. 2 . . . . 4 . 1 . . 2 .

st Mark Wright  b JJ 9 13 12 9 1 2 1 31% 69.2

2 Vishnu Cooblall
. . . . 1 . . .

c JJ  b Sanjay Beri 1 8 4 7 1 12% 12.5

3 Amimul Hasan
. . . 2 . 14 . 1412226 . 446 . 2

retired (not out) 41 21 26 7 3 5 4 2 67% 195.2

4 Krish Pusuluri
. 11 . . . 11 . 3 . 2 .

b Gavish Sharma 9 13 23 7 4 1 1 46% 69.2

5 Tariq Ali Ahmad
. 1 . 4 . .

st Jason Wright  b Jim Chaudry 5 6 3 4 1 1 33% 83.3

6 Rajesh Kumbhardare
11 . . 1 . 11 . . . 1 . 14 . 42 . . 2 . 1112 . 21

not out 27 29 36 12 11 4 2 59% 93.1

7 Kunal Singh
. 1 . 22116 . 21 . 162 . 12121241 . 4

retired (not out) 43 26 27 6 9 7 2 2 77% 165.4

8 Ken Griffiths
. 11 . .

not out 2 5 4 3 2 40% 40.0

9 Richard Kanoff

10 Klaus Bondar

11 Nabeel Piwan

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (3wd  2nb  4lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 148 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

1

Vishnu Cooblall

1.3

1

2

17

Tahir Maqsood

4.4

16

3

66

Tariq Ali Ahmad

9.4

5

4

70

Krish Pusuluri

10.3

4

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1 6 3
1

12
4 22 1 5.50JJ (c)

R
W

WD
NB

1
8 8

1

5
4 1 22 1 1 5.50Sanjay Beri

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

21
2 24 1 12.00Arun Soni

R
W

WD
NB

6 4
1

10 2
4 22 1 5.50Gavish

Sharma
R
W

WD
NB

5
1

7

2

10 12
4 36 1 2 9.00Jim Chaudry

(wk)
R
W

WD
NB

7

1

8
2 16 1 8.00Nick Havers
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Royal Automobile Club INNINGS
Venu ECG Toss won by: BOCC Fri 02-May-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Gavish Sharma
2 . 1 . .

b Nabeel Piwan 3 5 5 3 1 1 40% 60.0

2 Jim Chaudry (wk)
4111 . 1 . 1 . . . . . . 21 . 1 . . . 1 . .

b Klaus Bondar 14 24 42 14 8 1 1 42% 58.3

3 Mark Wright (wk)
. . . . . .

c Vishnu Cooblall  b Tariq Ali
Ahmad

0 6 3 6 0.0

4 Sanjay Beri
. . . 22462114211124 .

c Vishnu Cooblall  b Amimul
Hasan

33 18 22 4 5 5 3 1 78% 183.3

5 Charles Brodie
. . 2 . . 121 . 2121 . . . 122121 . . 11212111 . 14211 . 21

not out 43 41 48 12 17 11 1 71% 104.9

6 Nick Havers
4 .

b Kunal Singh 4 2 2 1 1 50% 200.0

7 JJ (c)
. 2211142112 .

c Ken Griffiths  b Tahir Maqsood 17 12 21 2 5 4 1 83% 141.7

8 Jason Wright
1 . . . . . . 1 .

c Tahir Maqsood  b Ken Griffiths 2 9 7 7 2 22% 22.2

9 Arun Soni
.

c Klaus Bondar  b Krish Pusuluri 0 1 0 1 0.0

10 Kunaal Yoddha
1

run out (Rajesh Kumbhardare) 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

11 Clive Anderson

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (4wd  0nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 124 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

10

Gavish Sharma

1.2

10

2

12

Mark Wright

2.3

2

3

53

Sanjay Beri

7.5

41

4

59

Jim Chaudry

9.5

6

5

66

Nick Havers

10.3

7

6

108

JJ

16.2

42

7

119

Jason Wright

18.6

11

8

119

Arun Soni

19.1

0

9

124

Kunaal Yoddha

19.6

5

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

9 1
1

5 4
4 19 1 4.75Tariq Ali

Ahmad
R
W

WD
NB

1
1

15
2 16 1 1 8.00Nabeel Piwan

R
W

WD
NB

7 8
1

9
4 1 24 1 6.00Amimul Hasan

R
W

WD
NB

2

2

7
1 2 11 1 2 5.50Kunal Singh

R
W

WD
NB

6
1

7 10
3 23 1 7.67Klaus Bondar

R
W

WD
NB

5

1

5 3
1 2.5 14 1 1 5.60Tahir Maqsood

(c)
R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Ken Griffiths

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 1 5 1 5.00Krish Pusuluri
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BOCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 0 JJ . . . . 1 . 

2 1 1 Sanjay Beri . . W . . . 

3 7 1 JJ 2 . . . . 4 

4 15 1 Sanjay Beri 2 . 1 . 1 4 

5 18 2 JJ . . 2 W . 1 

6 23 2 Arun Soni 1 2lb 1 1wd . . . 

7 35 2 JJ 4 1 1 2 2 2 

8 56 2 Arun Soni 1 6 . 4 4 6 

9 62 2 Gavish Sharma . 3 . 2 . 1 

10 67 3 Jim Chaudry . 4 . W 1 . 

11 71 4 Gavish Sharma 1 2 W . 1 . 

12 80 4 Jim Chaudry . 2 2 1 1-1nb 1 1 

13 90 4 Gavish Sharma . 1 6 . 2 1 

14 100 4 Jim Chaudry . 1 1 6 2 . 

15 105 4 Gavish Sharma . 2by . 1 1 1lb 

16 117 4 Jim Chaudry 1 2 1 4 . 4 

17 125 4 Nick Havers 2 1 2 . 1wd . 2 

18 134 4 Sanjay Beri 2 4 1 1wd . 1 . 

19 142 4 Nick Havers 1 4 . 1 1 1 

20 148 4 Sanjay Beri 1lb 2 . 2 1 . 

Royal Automobile Club INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 0 Tariq Ali Ahmad 2 1lb 4 1 1 1 

2 11 1 Nabeel Piwan . W . . . 1wd . 

3 12 2 Tariq Ali Ahmad 1 . W . . . 

4 27 2 Nabeel Piwan . 1 2 2 4 6 

5 33 2 Tariq Ali Ahmad 1lb 2 1 1 1 . 

6 41 2 Amimul Hasan 4 2 1 . . 1lb 

7 45 2 Tariq Ali Ahmad . . 2 1 1 . 

8 53 3 Amimul Hasan 1 1 2 4 W . 

9 57 3 Kunal Singh . . 2wd . 2 . . 

10 63 4 Klaus Bondar . 1 1 . W 4 

11 70 5 Kunal Singh 2 1 W . 2 2 

12 77 5 Klaus Bondar . 2 1 1 2 1 

13 83 5 Tahir Maqsood . . . 1 2 1wd 2 

14 93 5 Klaus Bondar 1 1 1 2 1 4 

15 98 5 Tahir Maqsood . . 1 2 1 1 

16 107 5 Amimul Hasan 2 1 1 2 1 2 

17 110 6 Tahir Maqsood 1 W 1 1 . 

18 110 6 Amimul Hasan . . . . . . 

19 119 7 Ken Griffiths 1 1 4 2 1 W 

20 124 9 Krish Pusuluri W 1 1 . 2 1W 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Kunal Singh BOCC 43 26 27 2 2 165.4 76.9% 1

2 Charles Brodie Royal Automobile Club 43 41 48 1 104.9 70.7% 1

3 Amimul Hasan BOCC 41 21 26 4 2 195.2 66.7% 1

4 Sanjay Beri Royal Automobile Club 33 18 22 3 1 183.3 77.8%

5 Rajesh Kumbhardare BOCC 27 29 36 2 93.1 62.1% 1

6 JJ Royal Automobile Club 17 12 21 1 141.7 83.3%

7 Jim Chaudry Royal Automobile Club 14 24 42 1 58.3 37.5%

8 Krish Pusuluri BOCC 9 13 23 69.2 46.2%

9 Tahir Maqsood BOCC 9 13 12 1 69.2 30.8%

10 Tariq Ali Ahmad BOCC 5 6 3 1 83.3 33.3%

11 Nick Havers Royal Automobile Club 4 2 2 1 200.0 50.0%

12 Gavish Sharma Royal Automobile Club 3 5 5 60.0 40.0%

13 Ken Griffiths BOCC 2 5 4 40.0 40.0% 1

14 Jason Wright Royal Automobile Club 2 9 7 22.2 22.2%

15 Kunaal Yoddha Royal Automobile Club 1 1 100.0 100.0%

16 Vishnu Cooblall BOCC 1 8 4 12.5 12.5%

17 Mark Wright Royal Automobile Club 0 6 3

18 Arun Soni Royal Automobile Club 0 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Krish Pusuluri BOCC 1 5 1.0 6 5.00 5.00 6.00

2 Ken Griffiths BOCC 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

3 Kunal Singh BOCC 1 11 2.0 12 2 5.50 11.00 12.00

4 Tahir Maqsood BOCC 1 14 2.5 17 1 4.94 14.00 17.00

5 Nabeel Piwan BOCC 1 16 2.0 12 1 8.00 16.00 12.00

6 Tariq Ali Ahmad BOCC 1 19 4.0 24 4.75 19.00 24.00

7 Sanjay Beri Royal Automobile Club 1 22 4.0 1 24 1 5.50 22.00 24.00

8 Gavish Sharma Royal Automobile Club 1 22 4.0 24 5.50 22.00 24.00

9 JJ Royal Automobile Club 1 22 4.0 24 5.50 22.00 24.00

10 Klaus Bondar BOCC 1 23 3.0 18 7.67 23.00 18.00

11 Amimul Hasan BOCC 1 24 4.0 1 24 6.00 24.00 24.00

12 Jim Chaudry Royal Automobile Club 1 36 4.0 24 2 9.00 36.00 24.00

13 Nick Havers Royal Automobile Club 16 2.0 12 1 8.00

14 Arun Soni Royal Automobile Club 24 2.0 12 1 12.00



Fri 02-May-2014 15:54:37 EDT

BOCC vs Royal Automobile Club

Match Wagon

page 7

BOCC Batting (ROYAL AUTOMOBILE CLUB Bowling)

ROYAL AUTOMOBILE CLUB Batting (BOCC Bowling)
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Tahir Maqsood (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 13

0s 9
1s 1
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 69.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.5
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.6

Vishnu Cooblall
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 8

0s 7
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 12.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Amimul Hasan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 41
Balls 21

0s 7
1s 3
2s 5
3s
4s 4
5s
6s 2

SR 195.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 24
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Krish Pusuluri
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 13

0s 7
1s 4
2s 1
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 69.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Tariq Ali Ahmad
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 6

0s 4
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 83.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.8

Rajesh Kumbhardare
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 29

0s 12
1s 11
2s 4
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 93.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Kunal Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 43
Balls 26

0s 6
1s 9
2s 7
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 2

SR 165.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Ken Griffiths
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 5

0s 3
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 40.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Richard Kanoff
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Klaus Bondar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.7

Nabeel Piwan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 8.0
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Gavish Sharma
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 5

0s 3
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Jim Chaudry (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 24

0s 14
1s 8
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 58.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball 2

Econ. 9.0

Mark Wright (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 6

0s 6
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Sanjay Beri
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 33
Balls 18

0s 4
1s 5
2s 5
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 1

SR 183.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 22
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Charles Brodie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 43
Balls 41

0s 12
1s 17
2s 11
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 104.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nick Havers
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 2

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 8.0
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JJ (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 12

0s 2
1s 5
2s 4
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 141.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Jason Wright
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 9

0s 7
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 22.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Arun Soni
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Kunaal Yoddha
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Clive Anderson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


